2024 NTSSA ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

FRIDAY, JULY 12, 2024

Registration of Delegates
Exhibit Hall Open

Welcome Reception

SATURDAY, JULY 13, 2024

Continental Breakfast
Presidents Breakfast*
Registration of Delegates
Exhibit Hall Open
Workshops

Cocktail Reception
Awards Dinner*

After Dinner Party

SUNDAY, JULY 14, 2024

Continental Breakfast
Voting Card Registration

General Session

AGENDA

Dallas Ballroom Foyer
Dallas Ballroom

Dallas Ballroom

Dallas Ballroom II-IlI
Dallas Ballroom |

Dallas Ballroom Foyer
Dallas Ballroom II-IlI
See Workshop Schedule
Dallas Ballroom Foyer
Dallas Ballroom

Ft. Worth Ballroom

Dallas Ballroom Foyer
Dallas Ballroom Foyer

Dallas Ballroom

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

*Ticket is required to attend. Tickets are collected upon entrance.

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM



