2024 NTSSA ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

AGENDA

FRIDAY, JULY 12, 2024

Registration of Delegates	Dallas Ballroom Foyer	4:00 PM -	8:00 PM
Exhibit Hall Open	Dallas Ballroom	6:00 PM -	9:00 PM
Welcome Reception	Dallas Ballroom	7:00 PM -	9:00 PM

SATURDAY, JULY 13, 2024

Continental Breakfast	Dallas Ballroom II-III	8:00 AM -	9:00 AM
Presidents Breakfast*	Dallas Ballroom I	7:30 AM -	9:00 AM
Registration of Delegates	Dallas Ballroom Foyer	8:00 AM -	2:00 PM
Exhibit Hall Open	Dallas Ballroom II-III	7:30 AM -	3:00 PM
Workshops	See Workshop Schedule	9:00 AM -	5:00 PM
Cocktail Reception	Dallas Ballroom Foyer	6:30 PM -	7:00 PM
Awards Dinner*	Dallas Ballroom	7:00 PM -	9:00 PM
After Dinner Party	Ft. Worth Ballroom	9:00 PM -	12:00 AM

SUNDAY, JULY 14, 2024

Continental Breakfast	Dallas Ballroom Foyer	7:30 AM -	8:30 AM
Voting Card Registration	Dallas Ballroom Foyer	8:30 AM -	9:00 AM
General Session	Dallas Ballroom	9:00 AM -	

^{*}Ticket is required to attend. Tickets are collected upon entrance.